
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$12,609.03

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$780.34

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

HILLSBORO INLET

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/17/2022
11

/1
7/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  LIGHTHOUSE POINT OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF LIGHTHOUSE POINT

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

637,830

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

637,830

637,830

637,830
637,830

637,830

1411

637,830

@ 75.0000

@ 570.8400

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.10260

637,830
637,830

662,830
662,830
662,830

637,830

WWW-22-00067524
W

W
W

-2
2-

00
06

75
24

637,830

145140

145140

570.84

2360 NE 49 ST

75.00
134.50

$12,104.67
$1

2,
10

4.
67

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Gabriel Moskovitz
G

ab
rie

l M
os

ko
vi

tz

20.41
63.72

2,394.35
209.53

287.02

60.47
1,022.38

0.45000
1.60290
0.09480

0.09990
0.03200
0.32850
3.75390

MOSKOVITZ,GABRIEL & ROBERTA
2360 NE 49 ST
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7809

MOSKOVITZ,GABRIEL & ROBERTA
2360 NE 49 ST
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7809

14   LIGHTHOUSE POINT SOLID WASTE
14   LIGHTHOUSE PT FIRE PROTECTION
LP   LIGHTHOUSE POINT STORMWATER

484307-08-0440

484307-08-0440

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

18.30460

CORAL KEY VILLAS 1ST SEC 41-17 B
LOT 12 BLK 3

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

20.86

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

124.15
994.25

2,950.25

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

88.28
3,527.58

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

65.44

687,830

50,000

687,830

50,000

687,830

687,830
687,830 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

687,830

$11,828.69

687,830
687,830
687,830

687,830

687,830

687,830

687,830
687,830

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



