BROWARD COUNTY2022 Paid Real EstateAbbey Ajayi - Tax CollectorNotice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem					Folio: 145140 prem Assessments		
Property ID Numl			Exemptions			llage Code	\$12,104.67 itz
484307-08-044		See Below	See Below		Below	1411	12 12
MOSKOVITZ,GABRIE 2360 NE 49 ST LIGHTHOUSE POINT,	L & ROBERTA		PAY	MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.		WWW-22-00067524 \$1: Paid By Gabriel Moskovitz
2360 NE 49 ST CORAL KEY VILLAS 1ST LOT 12 BLK 3	SEC 41-17 B						L WWW- Paid By
			LOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	it #
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.53060 0.13840	687,830 687,830	50,000 50,000	637,830 637,830	3,527.58 88.28	Receip
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE	D DEBT LEVY	4.45100 1.50000 0.18730	687,830 687,830 687,830	25,000 25,000 25,000	662,830 662,830 662,830	2,950.25 994.25 124.15	7/2022
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 1.60290 0.45000	687,830 687,830 687,830 687,830 687,830 687,830	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	637,830 637,830 637,830 637,830 637,830	20.86 65.44 60.47 1,022.38 287.02	11/1
CITY OF LIGHTHOU LIGHTHOUSE POII DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA HILLSBORO INLET	NT OPERATING	3.75390 0.32850 0.03200 0.09990	687,830 687,830 687,830 687,830	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	637,830 637,830 637,830 637,830	2,394.35 209.53 20.41 63.72	
	Total N	<b>1illage:</b> 18.3046	)	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$11,828.69	
Levying Authority		NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE	ES Rate		Amount	
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE P LP LIGHTHOUSE PO				70.8400 75.0000		570.84 134.50 75.00	
			Non	-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	\$780.34	
			-	-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As		\$780.34 \$12,609.03	
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2022 \$0.00		-				]
	\$0.00 NTY 202	2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	Combine	Valorem Asseipt #	sessments: Folio: 1	\$12,609.03  45140 \$12,104.	.67
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	\$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector Not	ice of Ad Valorem Ta	Combine	Valorem As: ceipt # WW Pain PAY YO	Folio: 1 Folio: 1 sessments /W-22-00067524 d By Gabriel Mosł UR TAXES ONLIN	\$12,609.03 45140 \$12,104. <ovitz< td=""><td>.67</td></ovitz<>	.67
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	\$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector Not	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property	Combine x and Non-Ad 1/17/2022 Rec	Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Pair PAY YO broward	Folio: 1 Folio: 1 Sessments /W-22-00067524 d By Gabriel Mosk UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com	\$12,609.03 45140 \$12,104. <ovitz< td=""><td>7.</td></ovitz<>	7.
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C	\$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property	Combine 	Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Pair PAY YO broward	Folio: 1 Folio: 1 Sessments /W-22-00067524 d By Gabriel Mosł UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$12,609.03 45140 \$12,104. <ovitz IE AT: m</ovitz 	1.
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 ., FL 33301-1895	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property	Combine x and Non-Ad 1/17/2022 Red ID Number -08-0440	Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Pain PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	Folio: 1 Folio: 1 Sessments /W-22-00067524 d By Gabriel Mosł UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$12,609.03 45140 \$12,104. <ovitz IE AT: m Please Pay</ovitz 	1.
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE MOSKOVITZ,GAI 2360 NE 49 ST	\$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 ., FL 33301-1895	ice of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property 484307 S AND DRAWN ON US E	Combine x and Non-Ad 1/17/2022 Red ID Number -08-0440	Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Pain PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	Folio: 1 Folio: 1 Sessments /W-22-00067524 d By Gabriel Mosł UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$12,609.03 45140 \$12,104. <ovitz IE AT: m Please Pay</ovitz 	Re